

C.R. No- 268/2022
Reg. No-207/2022

Order No-17

Dated: 11/07/2024

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence.

The complainant files hazira.

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition praying for time.

Considered. The prayer is allowed.

To 17-08-2025 for evidence.

The complainant to file fresh requisite in the meantime.

D/C